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AGENDA 

 

 

A. Chair Convenes Meeting & Establishes A Quorum 

B. Approval and Adoption of Meeting Minutes  

C. Executive Director Report 

1. Financial Report:  Pamella Cook, Chief Financial Officer  

2. External Affairs/Outreach Report 

 

D. Old Business 

1. Oral Arguments   

  Aleesha Bullock v. Cardinal Ritter High School, Inc. (EDra08010034) 

 

2.  Report by Commissioners on Complainant Appeals 

 

a) Commissioner Ramos 

 Kelle Rembert v. Bright House Networks, Bright House Cable, Cable 

Support Systems, Inc. (PAra14040258) 

 

b) Commissioner Blackburn 

 Kyle McGann v. Jasper Engines and Transmissions (EMha14040305) 

 

E. New Business 

   1.  Assignment of New Appeals 

a) Commissioner  

  Kerri Allen v. Deardorf Property Management South Park Apartments 

(HOra14050383) 

 

 

b) Commissioner 

 Myekeal Smith v. Prime Distribution Services, Inc. (EMra13061218) 



 

c) Commissioner 

 Samantha Buikema v. Meyers Castle(EMse13111613) 

 

d) Commissioner 

 Jackie Moody v. ConAgra Foods, Inc.(EMse13121674) 

 

2. Motions before the Commission 

 Petition to Change Judge in Aleesha Bullock v. Cardinal Ritter High 

School, Inc. (EDra08010034) 

 

F. Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law, and Order 

  NONE 

G. Consent Agreement  

 NONE 

H.  Public Comments 

 NONE 

I.   Announcements 

 

1. Meeting Dates for 2015 to be held in Conference Room 1 & 2 

 Friday, February 27, 2015 

 Friday, March 27, 2015 

 Friday, April 24, 2015 

 Friday, May 22, 2015 

 Friday, June 26, 2015 

 Friday, July 24, 2015 

 Friday, August 28, 2015 

 Friday, September 25, 2015 

 Friday, October 23, 2015 

 Friday, November 20, 2015 

 Friday, December 18, 2015  

 

2. Other Announcements 

 

J.   Adjournment  

 

K.  Signatures                              


